L2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch
DGS-3710-12C
The DGS-3710-12C is D-Link’s next generation high-end multiservice Layer 2 switch. The
DGS-3710-12C provides 12 combination 1000Base-T/SFP Gigabit Ethernet ports enabling
flexible, high speed connections to metro Ethernet access infrastructure. High-density SFP
ports built into the DGS-3710-12C allow users to insert different SFP transceivers providing
the necessary fiber connections for creating Metropolitan Area Networks (MAN) infrastructure.
Service Provider-Friendly Hardware

©2013 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-3710-12C L2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Order Information
DGS-3710-12C 12 combo 10/100/1000/ SFP ports. One Fan module and one dust filter module embedded.
Optional Accessories
DGS-3710-FAN Replaceable Fan Tray for DGS-3710-12C
DGS-3710-AF Modular air filtration for DGS-3710-12C
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km, 3.3V operating voltage
DEM-311GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-SX standard, multi-mode fiber, max. distance 550m, 3.3V operating voltage
DEM-312GT2 SFP transceiver 1000BASE-SX standard, multi-mode fiber, max. distance 2km, 3.3V operating voltage
DEM-314GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 50km, 3.3V operating voltage
DEM-315GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 80km, 3.3V operating voltage
DEM-211 SFP transceiver, 100BASE-FX standard, up to 2 km multi-mode fiber cable distance, 3.3V operating voltage
DEM-210 SFP transceiver, 100BASE-FX standard, up to 15 km single-mode fiber Cable distance, 3.3V operating voltage
Optional WDM SFP Transceivers
DEM-330T WDM SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-BX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km,
3.3V operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1550 nm, Rx wavelength 1310 nm
DEM-330R WDM SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-BX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km,
3.3V operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1310 nm, Rx wavelength 1550 nm
DEM-331T WDM SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-BX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 40 km,
3.3V operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1550 nm, Rx wavelength 1310 nm
DEM-331R WDM SFP transceiver 1000BASE-BX standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 40 km,
3.3V operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1310 nm, Rx wavelength1550 nm
Optional Management Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management Software Standard Edition
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management Software Professional Edition